
Course Structure: 4 months
(theory & work placement) 
Classes start : weekly
Modes: face to face 

Work effectively in aged care
Deliver care services using a palliative approach
Support community participation and social inclusion
Contribute to ongoing skills development using a
strengths-based approach
Work effectively in disability support
Work wiht diverse people
Provide support to people living with dementia
Communicate and work in health pr community services
Work legally and ethically
Recognise health body systems
Provide individualised support
Support independence and wellbeing
Facilitate the empowerment of people receiving support
Apply basic principles and practices of infection prevention
and control
Follow saft work practices for direct client care

 

 

CHCAGE013
CHCPAL003
CHCDIS012
CHCDIS011

CHCDIS020
CHCDIV001
CHCAGE011
CHCCOM005
CHCLEG001
CHCCCS041
CHCCCS031
CHCCCS040
CHCCCS038
HLTINF006

HLTWHS002

 WORKPLACEMENTINDUCTION 120HRS

AND 

ASSESSOR WILLVISIT-EACH W/P

 

SkillsetSkillset  
in Individual Supportin Individual Support  

Week Unit code Unit Name 

For more details: 
More Information please contact

Bee +61 424 469 542, Maggie +61 435 925 236

Line ID : @collegezone | Email : bee@acchs.edu.au

please refer to our website: https://acchs.edu.au/

ABN: 18609 896 755 |  RTO：45182
EMAIL:INFO@ACCHS.EDU.AU |  TEL:  (02) 8005 0010

HEADOFFICE:ACCENTRALBUILDING, U102 LEVEL 1/30 COWPER ST.
PARRAMATTA NSW 2150

1
2 
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15

CLASS TIMETABLE:

 

EVERY THURSDAY

9:00AM - 14:00 PM 

https://acchs.edu.au/
https://acchs.edu.au/

