



Skillset in Individual Support



COURSE STRUCTURE: 4 MONTHS

(THEORY & WORK PLACEMENT)

CLASSES START: WEEKLY

MODES: FACE TO FACE



WEEK UNIT CODE

UNIT NAME

7	CHCAGE013	Work effectively in aged care
2	CHCPAL003	Deliver care services using a palliative approach
3	CHCDIS012	Support community participation and social inclusion
4	CHCDIS011	Contribute to ongoing skills development using a strengths-based approach
5	CHCDIS020	Work effectively in disability support
6	CHCDIV001	Work wiht diverse people
7	CHCAGE011	Provide support to people living with dementia
8	CHCCOM005	Communicate and work in health pr community services
9	CHCLEG001	Work legally and ethically
10	CHCCCS041	Recognise health body systems
11	CHCCCS031	Provide individualised support
12	CHCCCS040	Support independence and wellbeing
13	CHCCCS038	Facilitate the empowerment of people receiving support
14	HLTINF006	Apply basic principles and practices of infection prevention and control
15	HLTWHS002	Follow saft work practices for direct client care

CLASS TIMETABLE:

EVERY THURSDAY 9:00AM - 14:00 PM WORKPLACEMENTINDUCTION 120HRS

AND

ASSESSOR WILLVISIT-EACH W/P



For more details:

More Information please contact Bee +61 424 469 542, Maggie +61 435 925 236

Line ID: @collegezone | Email: bee@acchs.edu.au please refer to our website: https://acchs.edu.au/